Overall Record Now: 0-2

Date: 6/3/2021

TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play
JL 1 07:00 Eliezer FULD Passes to Jerome WOJTALIK
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 07:00 13
yds
JL 20001 Eliezer FULD Carries(QB Keeper)
TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:24 1 yds
JL 2 11:05 Netanel Barak (Bad Snhap) fumble(LOST),
recovered by Ahmed ABU GABER for -11
yards -11 yds TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:05 0
yds
JL 2 01:06 Eliezer FULD Passes to Brian FRIED
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:06 30
yds
MS 2 00:13 Dvir Argouan Passes to Shai Laniado
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 00:13 18
yds
JL 3 08:24 Eliezer FULD Carries(QB Keeper)
TOUCHDOWN, clock 08:24 1 yds
JL 4 11:54 Jerome WOJTALIK Carries(QB Keeper)
TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:54 12 yds
JL 4 06:28 Jerome WOJTALIK Passes to Brian FRIED
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 06:28 13
yds
Time of Game: Kickoff: 08:00 PM End of Game: 10:11 PM
Officials: Omer Sela Tzachi Luz

Jerusalem Lions vs. MazkeretBatya Silverbacks

03/06/2021
Jerusalem

MS vs. JL

Site: Jerusalem,

SCORE BY QUARTERS 1
(V) MazkeretBatya Silverbacks 0
(H) Jerusalem Lions 8

Stadium: Kraft Family Campus

Overall Record Now: 2-0

Attendance: 55

2 3 4 OT TOTAL

700 O 7

20713 0 48
Conversion

PAT Pass from Eliezer
FULD to Zachi SILAS
GOOD.

PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN blocked by Caleb
Troxell downed for 0 yards

PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN GOOD.

PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN GOOD.

PAT Kick by Dor Tuval
GOOD.

PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN GOOD.
PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN NO Good

PAT Kick by Yonadav
WYMAN GOOD.

Plays/YdsScore

6/39 0-8

11/50 0-14

0/0 0-21

2/31 0-28

2/34 7-28

5/56 7-35
6/32 7-41

3/19 7-48

Total Elapsed Time. 2:11

Effi Gorodetzer Itamar Lotan

ldo Rabiner



TEAM MS JL
(VISITOR) (HOME)

First Downs 7 15
--Rushing 1 5
--Passing 4 9
--Penalty 2 1
Rushing Attempts 18 20
Yards Gained Rushing 38 93
Yards Lost Rushing 37 5
Net Yards Rushing 1 88
Net Yards Passing 70 230
--Passes Attempted 22 24
--Passes Completed 6 16
--Had Intercepted 0 0
Total Offensive Plays 40 44
Total Net Yards 71 318
--Average Gain Per Play 18 7.2
Fumbles: Number / Lost 3/3 1/1
Penalties: Number / Yards 6/30 12/90
Number of Punts / Yards 5/191 3/119
--Average Per Punt 38.2 39.7
Punt Returns: Number / Yards 0/0 4/50
Number of Kickoffs / Yards 2/106 8/426
--Average Per Kick 53.0 53.3
--Touchbacks 0 3
Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards 57150 2/62
Interception Returns: Number / Yards 0/0 0/0
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards 0/0 0/0
Miscellaneous Yards 0 0
Possession Time 16:15 21:44
Third Down Conversions 1of9 50f9
Fourth Down Conversions 0of2 lofl
Redzone Conversions: lofl 4 of 4
Redzone Touchdowns: 1 4
Redzone Field Goals Made: 0 0
Sacks By: Number / Yards 0/0 3/14

MazkeretBatya Silverbacks

Jerusalem Lions

VISITOR HOME
No Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long No Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long
81 OhadSamuely 8 14 3 11 O 3 88  David Fitoussi 9 59 455 0 19
18  Dvir Argouan 7 24 15 9 0 17 3 Eliezer Fuld 5 16 0 16 2 7
3 Marco Love 2 0 8 -8 0 0 5 Jerome Wojtalik 2 15 015 1 12
62  Netanel Barak 1 0 11-11 O 0 24 Tani Aronin 4 3 1 2 0 3
Total 18 38 37 1 0 17 Total 20 93 5838 3 19
No Passing AttCmplntYdsTD LongSacks No Passing AttCmplntYdsTD LongSacks

18 DvirArgouan 22 6 0 70 1 18 3 3 Eliezer Fuld

5 Jerome Woijtalik
Total 22 60701 18 2

Total

9

15 13 0200 2 40 0

3030 1 13 0

24 16 0230 3 40 0



No Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long
87 Shai Laniado 4 54 1 18
3 Marco Love 1 15 0 15
81 Ohad Samuely 1 1 0 1
Total 6 70 1 18
No  Punting No Yds Avg TB 120 Long

25 Michael Bollin 5191382 0 1 41

Total 5191382 0 1 41

Punt Kickoff Int.Pass

No Returns* NoYdsLPNo YdLPNoYdsLP

25 Michael Bollin

0 0028580 00
81 Ohad Samuely 0 0 0 36433 0 0 O

Total 0O O O 515058 0 0 O
*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.

No Field Goals Distance Result
55 Dor Tuval 42 Miss
No  Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB

18 Dvir Argouan 2106530 0 0 O

Total 2106530 0 0 O

No  All-Purpose Run Rcv KR PRIR Total

25  Michael Bollin 0 08 00 86
81  Ohad Samuely 11 164 0 0 76
87  Shai Laniado 0 54 0 00 54
18  Dvir Argouan 9 0 0 00O 9
3 Marco Love -8 15 0 0O 7
Total 12 70150 0 0 232

No

49
38

88

Total

No

97

Total

Pass Receiving

Zachi Silas
Yossi Goldstone
Brian Fried
David Abell
Jerome Wojtalik
David Fitoussi

Punting

Danny Brill

No Yds TD Long

5 92 0 40
4 23 0 7
2 43 2 30
2 40 O 22
2 22 1 13
1 10 O 10

16 230 3 40

No Yds Avg TB 120 Long
3119 39.7 2 1 51

3 119 39.7 2 1 51

Punt  Kickoff Int.Pass
No Returns* NoYdsLPNoYdLPNoYdsLP
22 Menachem Dubin 4 5027 0 0 0 0 0 O
88 David Fitoussi 0 00 26240 0 0 O

Total

No Field Goals

No Kickoffs

62 Yonadav Wyman
Total

No All-Purpose

88  David Fitoussi

4 Zachi Silas

22 Menachem Dubin
38 Brian Fried

7 David Abell

5 Jerome Woijtalik
49  Yossi Goldstone
3 Eliezer Fuld

24 Tani Aronin

Total

4 5027 26240 0 0 O

Distance Result

No Yds Avg TB FC OB
8426533 3 0 O

8426533 3 0 O

Run Rcv KR PRIR Total

55 10 62 0 0 127
0 92 0 00 92
0 0 05 0 50
0 43 0 00 43
0 40 0 0 0 40
15 22 0 0 0 37
0 23 0 00 23
16 0 0 00 16
2 0 0 00O 2
88 230 62 50 0 430



No

54
15

26
13
77
99
33

92
88
30

42

Total

No

2
59
39
45
47
65
83
78
18
80
68
29
57
82
32

Total

Legend:Solo-

Jerusalem Lions
Player Name

Sklar, Tzvi
Olshan,Dovi
Sklar,Aryeh Leib
Charnowitz,Mordy
Avihud,Nati
Rachman,Sami
Abu Gaber,Ahmed
Granevich,Neria
Steinhertz,Avi
Cooper,Yoni
Fitoussi,David
Lang,Yosef
Silas,Zachi
Bassi,Gonen
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MazkeretBatya Silverbacks
Player Name

Troxell,Caleb
Tzachor,Tomer
Artzi,Roi

lluz,Elad
Olague,Andrew
Abas,Nimrod
Jacobson,Gabriel
Goldenberg,Yonatan
Argouan,Dvir
Shalmon,Nir
Shapira,Yishai
Toybenshlak,Yoni
Ripstein,Mike
Warren,Andrew
Winderboim Ben-Ami,Elroi

Ast-  Total-
Unassisted Assisted Total
Tackles Tackles Tackles

Solo Ast Total

Sacks/Yds

1.5/8.5
1.0/5.0

0.5/0.5

6
5
4
3
2
2
1 -
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
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12 29 3.0/14.0

TFL/Yds

2.5/16.5

1.5/6.5
0.5/1.5
0.5/0.5

5.0/25.0

FR/Yds

Int/Yds BrUp Other
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0/0 2

Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other
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0.0/0.0

N
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18 44

Sacks- TFL- FR-
Quarterback TacklesFumble
Sacks For

Loss Returned

Back To Top

1.0/1.0
1.0/4.0

2.0/5.0

Int-
Pass

1/0

1BX

0/0 2

BrUp- Other-
Passes FF=Forced fumble

Up

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

RecoveriesInterceptionsBrokenBP=Blocked punt

BF=Blocked field goal
BX=Blocked extra point
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